5 10/01/06 DRIVEN PLATE INERTIA WAS
0.00010 Kgm²
# JG
6 23/07/19 PICTORIAL UPDATE TO
DRIVE PLATES
# BJP
1 11/08/04
C2493
FIRST ISSUE OF RE-DRAW
OF CP6074-1CD, INC. NEW
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM.
# #
2 08/10/04 WEIGHT WAS 2.78
ASSY. INERTIA WAS 0.0065
DP. INERTIA WAS 0.0013
# JG
3 11/10/04
C2543
CP6074-22FM4 AND 023FM4
ADDED TO DP TABLE.
# JG
4 27/10/04 SUH CORRECTED BY
REMMOVING 2.5 FROM ALL
FIGURES
# JG
CP6073 - 115mm (4.5") SINTERED CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
SET-UP HEIGHT
(FROM THE FRICTION FACE)
13
8.
28
 M
A
X
.
68
.5
0
M
IN
.
46
.0
0
M
IN
.
A-A
MAIN PRESSURE PLATE
50
.0
0
R
E
LE
A
S
E
FU
LC
R
U
M
## 27.86 TRIPLE SPRING ASSEMLIES
     26.18 TWIN SPRING ASSEMBLIES
## 37.97 TRIPLE SPRING ASSEMBLIES
     36.01 TWIN SPRING ASSEMBLIES
DIRECTION OF
RELEASE TRAVEL
B-B
RELEASE TRAVEL TO BE
LIMITED TO 3.50mm MAXIMUM
## BEARING POSITION
TO ENSURE ADEQUATE RELEASE TRAVEL AND
CLUTCH LIFE THESE LIMITS HAVE BEEN CALCULATED
USING AN ADDITIONAL 20% RELEASE TRAVEL AND 50%
MORE WEAR IN THAN SPECIFIED.
THESE FIGURES COVER THE FULL RANGE OF
CLUTCHES IN THE CP6073 FAMILY.
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 161 2 3 4 5 6
10 11 12 13 14 15 162 3 4 5 6 7 8 91